
SANTA ANA HOUSING AUTHORITY  
CONTACT LIST 

 

NAME EXT ROOM SCH TITLE EMAIL 
Brenda Cortez (P/T hrs fluctuate) 2212 110 7:30 – 5:30 Housing Specialist II bcortez@santa-ana.org  
Brenda Vega  2249 102 7:30 – 5:30 Workforce Specialist I bvega@santa-ana.org 
Carol Edwards 2229 Rec. Area 7:30 – 5:30 Senior Office Assistant cedwards@santa-ana.org  
Greg Hoang 2246 104 7:30 – 5:30 Housing Specialist II ghoang@santa-ana.org  
Jackie Hull 2247 105 7:00 – 5:00 Senior Housing Specialist hhull@santa-ana.org  
Victoria Nguyen 2206 107 7:30 – 5:30 Senior Housing Specialist vnguyen5@santa-ana.org  
Lisa Galvan 2275 112 7:00 – 12:00 Administrative Aide, P/T lgalvan@santa-ana.org  
Maria Hodson 2285 100 7:30 – 5:30 Housing Specialist II mhodson@santa-ana.org  
Mary Barela 2207 101 7:30 – 5:30 Housing Specialist II mbarela@santa-ana.org  
Miriam Zepeda 2209 109 7:00 – 5:00 Senior Housing Specialist mzepeda@santa-ana.org  
Olivia Nevarez 2204 108 7:30 – 5:30 Housing Specialist II onevarez@santa-ana.org  
Rebecca Cruz 2211 106 7:30 – 5:30 Housing Specialist II rcruz@santa-ana.org  
Socorro Meza 2208 103 7:00 – 5:00 Housing Specialist II smeza@santa-ana.org  
Judson Brown 2241 620 7:00 – 5:00 Housing Division Manager jbrown@santa-ana.org  
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